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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: "ee
Delayed"’

10.45 Home Sweet Home
411.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12. 0 Last-minute Reminder Service
12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. 0 Molly and her Friends
5.15 Hobbies session ("Wings’’)
6.45 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
6.15 News from London
6.30 Station T.O.T.
7.15 -Beyond the Law
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 FROM WHERE TO-NIGHT?
broadcast from the radio theatre

9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

9.30 Pageant of Empire
10. O Preview of the week-end sport
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
130k cc. 265m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

7.15 Looking on the bright side
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Mornina Reflections programme
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary10.15 The Housewives’ Jackpots
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Imagine
Her Embarrassment"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 The sve

#
melody menu

12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 In rhythmic mood
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3.30 Funfare
3.45 Sweet harmon
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ circle (Tony)6. 0 The Children’s session
6.15 News from London
7.16 Beyond the Law
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.43 Diggers’ session
8. 0 Might oments
@.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny
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Songs My Mother Taught Me
Songs | Teach My Mother
Popular dance bands
Preview of the week-end sport
News from London
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
[430 kc, 210 m'

am, Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
Fashion’s fancies
Aunt DaisyMorni y neflections programme
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary10.15 Music from the movies
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Love on
Skis"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping ReporterThe luncheon session
p.m. News from London
Sing for Victory
Betty and Bob
The Home Service session (Jill)
A musical programme
The Young Marrieds’ CircleThe children’s session
The. Merry-go-RoundMusic for the early eveningThe Hawk
News from London
The Mildmay session
Beyond the Law
Those Happy Gilmans
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Vocal championship competition
Mighty MomentsFranklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny .
The Variety Hour"The Toff," 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
News from London
Close down

DUNEDIN
1280 ke. 234m.

a.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections programme
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Radio Sunshine :

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Around
the Corner from Love"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes
p.m. News from London
Betty and Bob
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the classics
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Sunbeams’ Club
The Diggers’ session
News from London ms
Hits and encores
Beyond the LawPreview of the week-end sport
Chuckles with Jerrype

d

Aces
Mighty Moments ;

Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny"The Topper," 4ZB’s Racing
ReporterThe Radio Merry-go-Round
News from London
Close down

PALMERSTON: Nth,
(400 kc: 214m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast
aneeien,
with News

from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Dais
5.15
6. 0
6.45
7.16
7.30
8. 0
8.15
9.40
10. 0

y
p.m. The "Thumbs Up" Club
Early evening music
The Marton session
Beyond the Law (first broadcast)
pemperce AChuckles with Jerry
Meet Wally Bishop
Mighty MomentsPreview of the week-end sport
Close down

Spencer Digby photograph
JUNE BENNETT, compère of the
programme "My Choice," heard from
2ZB at 10.15 a.m. on Tuesdays and

Thursdays
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Overwork .
worry:.

bring on[TOSCMostofuSareworkinglong whichcorrectsstomachtrouble
hours~and who is free from scientifically in three stages:
worryjustnow?Overworkand First it neutralises excess
worryplayhavocwitbthedeli- acid: Thenitsoothesandpro-
catedigestiveorgans: Appetite tects the inflamed stomach
goes: Evenawell-cookedmeal lining: Finally, it helps to
maygiveyouheartburn,Aatu- digest yourfood_sOrelieving
lenceorpain,insteadofbuild. theweakenedstomach: That'$
ingUpstrengthandenergy. whyDeWitt'sAntacidPowderquickly stops indigestion andDon'tneglect those danger thenrestoresahealthyappetite:
signals: Tackle vourindiges- Nomatterhow long youhavesuffereds}tion at once with De Witt'$ Youwillsoonbeeatingwbatyo0 like
Antacid Powder, the remedy enjoyingeverymeal:

Endatomachtroublosnoi
and eat what You likes
GotYour sky-bluocanktep
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ANTACID POWDER
Unequalledfor Indigestion, AcidStomach;Heartbura, Gastritisend Flatulence: Prices including tax; 2/7
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